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Nur A Anil Daniel Anil 9323739259 iamanil@gmail.com

Nur B Ridhima Amit Lad Rudraansh Amit Lad 9833540984 rudraansh04@gmail.com

Jr. Kg A Narinder kaur Sokhi Viraj singh Sokhi 8820824423 naruto.deol@gmail.com

Jr.kg B Pallavi Patade Advait & Vedant Patade 8898469414 pallavighag.oracle@gmail.com

Jr. kg C Ramchandra Patil Ansha Patil 9967892661 patilankush5@gmail.com

Jr Kg D Jenin Ramakrishnan Agastya Ramakrishnan 9821357621 e.jeninjacob@gmail.com

Jr Kg E Shelly Kaur Sokhi Annhadd Singh Sokhi 9920180201 shellyanandsokhi@gmail.com

Jr Kg F Lata Acharya Tanvi Acharya 9746458448 lathagiriraj625@gmail.com

Sr Kg A Jyotsna Jain Samarya Jain 8451073939 jyotsna0603@gmail.com

Sr Kg B Uma Shinde Jiya Shinde 9967853433 umamallah2008@gmail.com

Sr Kg C Arnav Upale Sheetal Nilesh Upale 9867767947 sheetalnupale@gmail.com

Sr Kg D Ishwari Raval Kavish Raval 7666192503 ishwariraval9@gmail.com

Sr Kg E Nikita Bhivandiwala Shreya Bhivandiwala 91677 69636 nikitabhivandiwala@gmail.com

Sr Kg F Madhuri Chavan Nirmayee Chavan 9987578103 Madhurichavan301981@gmail.com

I A Rohit Bhalekar Rutvi Bhalekar 9768127281 rbhalekar708@gmail.com

B Rajshree. Amin Siddhant Amin 9819724787 raajshri80@gmail.com

C Mani Srivastava Ananya Srivastava 7506070792 manisrivastava87@gmail.com

D Aafreen Rajgoli Umaima Rajgoli 9920620528 aafreenrajgoli36@gmail.com

E Bhagyashree Sanket More Purvesh Sanket More 8691800749 bhagyashree3089@gmail.com

F Sana Dawood Qureshi Aliza 9833722053 sanadawood29@gmail.com

II A Nishat Fatima Khan Khadija Zehra Khan 9004469146 nishi0812@gmail.com

B Tarlok Singh Chahal Arshpreet Singh Chahal 9768360945 tarloksinghchahal@gmail.com

C Rehmat Shaikh Alia Shaikh 9049119266 nass1982@gmail.com

D Lata Vilas Surywanshi Vivaan Vilas Surywanshi 8108868379 vilasraj.vd@gmail.com

E Ajit Bambras Chaitanya Ajit Bambras 9833082171 ajit_v83@rediffmail.com

F Dattatray S Salunkhe Swarakshi Dattatray Salunkhe 9987308489 dattatray.salunkhe2@gmail.com

III A Harshita Harshad Maldikar Jay 9653254175 snehal.87kulkarni@gmail.com

B Arpeeta jain Myra jain 9049960999 arpeetajajn5@gmail.com

C Sudhakar Shetty Samrudhhi 8691895926 samruddhishetty70@gmail.com

D Apeksha Rajawat Drishya Rajawat 9869172857 apeksharajawat27@gmail.com

E Sanobar Adeela Zakaria 9004184858 sanobarde@yahoo.com

F InderJeet Kaur Jasleen Kaur Girn 8419994946 inderjeetgirn@gmail.com

IV A Varsha Shetty Shravani Shetty 9702853077 varshashetty606@gmail.com

B
Deepak Patil Rudula Deepak Patil

9322332016 / 

9819430621
deep143in@gmail.com

C
Sakaram Choudhary Mahendr Choudhary

9967173965 / 

9987021186
sakaramc@gmail.com

D Suvarna Potdar Arnav Potdar 9619044240 sonilaulkar@gmail.com

E Anitha S Shetty Tanvi S Shetty 9820242311 anithasshetty011@gmail.com

F Sagar Arjun Todkar. Spandan Sagar Todkar. 9664242027 Vasu.7247@gmail.com

V A Manasi Mahesh Salvi Kanishka Mahesh Salvi 9869752685 mr_salvi@hotmail.com

B Poonam mane Sakshi mane 9867255993 advocate.dattamane@gmail.com

C Mrunali Mangesh Chindarkar Shravani Mangesh Chindarkar 7039675210 mrunali.chindarkar001@gmail.com

D Aditi Bhowmik Oeshika Bhowmik 9999980859 aditi.fastrack@gmail.com

E Pratibha S. Sapkal Sarthak S. Sapkal 8850524034 sapkal.pratibha@gmail.com

VI A Shraddha Hitesh kankariya Moksha Hitesh Kankariya 7039204057 kankariyashraddha476@gmail.com

VI B Katakdhond Vandana Ravindra Katakdhond Ojal Ravindra 9833515712 Ojalrvk@gmail.com

VI C Vanita Shetty Prapti Shetty 9152510131 vanitashetty282@gmail.com

VI D
Anjali arun parkar Shamika Arun Parkar

9773190148 / 

9082390760
arunanjali.parkar@gmail.com

VI E Papia Chakraborti Rithika Dinak Kumar 9920772544 kumar7970@gmail.com

VI F Kshitij Yelkar Siddhi Yelkar 9821588624 yelkar@gmail.com
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VII A Dipali Vikas Phutane Samiksha Vikas Phutane 9819677661 dipaliphutane@gmail.com

VII B Sonali Khedkar Kirti Girish Khedkar 9820400800 sonali.khedkar@oracle.com

VII C Kanchan Kubal Yathartha Kubal 9870559937 kanchankubal@gmail.com

VII D Preeti Hande Mitali Hande 9769973090 preetu0706@gmail.com

VII E Suma Sudhir Shetty Nidhi Sudhir shetty 8999526411 shettysudhir775@gmail.com

VII F Laxmi rawat Rawat Priyanshu Prem 9867569437 Laxmirawar149@gmail.com

VIII A Kruti Dharmin Doshi Gautam Dharmin Doshi 8850073833 krutidoshi85@gmail.com

VIIIB Vaishali V Shah Priyansh Shah 8850388381 shahvaishali273@gmail.com

VIII C Kalpita Dipesh Patel Dhyan Dipesh Patel 9967354999 patelkalpita21@gmail.com

VIII D Prafulla S Bhandary Avani S Bhandary 9867489598 avani1_2009@rediffmail.com

VIII E Prabhakar Shetty Thrisha P Shetty 9820425478 harinakshis@smshettyinstitute.org

IX A Bhavna Jain Aditya Jain 9320680534 golesneha1978@gmail.com

IX B Namita Pundalik Parab Krishna Parab 9819216623 namratapparab@gmail.com

IX C Pallavi Iyer Kanak Iyer 9820533406 pallaviiyer99@gmail.com

IX D Pushpalata Gowda Prajwal Gowda 9619537029 Pushpalathagowda172@gmail.com

IX E Mrs Swati Abhay Sonawane Awani Abhay Sonawane 9867542900 snabhay@yahoo.com

IX F Mrs. Trupti Sumit Mohanta Narayani Mohanta 9819514197 truptimohanta1982@gmail.com

X A Gayathri.S Vaibhavi.S.Ajila 9820677507 gayathria@smshettyinstitute.org

X B Sarika Jain Pearl Jain 9321745725 jainsarika2112@gmail.com

X C Sonia Sodah Divika Sodah 9833619363 soniasodah@gmail.com

X D Priya Wadnerkar Soham Wadnerkar 9869456646 priyaw@smshettyinstitute.org

X E Aditi Mathur Akshara Mathur 9820094023 aditimathur1976@gmail.com

X F Sufiya Kaiser Ali Sayed. Mohammed Sameeh Sayed 7666216260 sayedsufiyaka@gmail.com


